
2

3 x1 x1x1

x1 x1

x1 x3

ø3.5x13 mm

x4

M4x10 mm

x3

ø3.5x13 mm

x4

M4x10 mm

ER-0919/2000 ISO 9001

x6

ø4x16 mm

x6

ø4x16 mm

www.m
engual.c

om



Unidades en milímetros | Units in millimeters | Unités en millimètres

1

44
0

216152 45

2 3

1400

m
in

 6
20

m
in

 9
0

x4

M4x10mm

x3

ø3.5x13mm

x6

ø4x16mm

M4x10

ø3.5x13

www.m
engual.c

om



Unidades en milímetros
Units in millimeters

Unités en millimètres

1

2 3

1400

368 45

m
in

 1
90

3

52
0

52
0

m
in

 1
42

0

3
3

M4x10

ø3.5x13

x4

M4x10mm

x3

ø3.5x13mm

x6

ø4x16mm

www.m
engual.c

om



i

1 2

3 4

www.m
engual.c

om




